Valmar Community
Transport
Thursday Bus Timetables
Providing Transport to
Berrigan, Finley, Jerilderie &
surrounding communities.

1st Thursday - Shepparton

TOWNS DEPARTURE TIMES
Urana .......coooeiiiiiiiii, 7.30am
Jerilderie ... 8.15am
Berrigan ... 8.45am
Finley. .o, 9.00am
Tocumwal .........ccovccomcrccceees e, .9.15am
Barooga. ..., . 9.30am
ARRIVE AT SHEPPARTON......... 10.30am
DEPART SHEPPARTON ............... 2.30PM

2nd Thursday- Cobram

TOWNS DEPARTURE TIMES
Urana......cooveiiiiiiice e 8.00am
Jerilderie........ooooiiii 8.45am
Berrigan ............ocoiiiii . 9.15am
FINIEY ..o e 9.30am
Tocumwal..........ccevcieeeiiiieeeeeeeee. . 9.45am
Barooga.........coiiiiiii .10.00am
ARRIVE AT COBRAM...........cccuue.. 10.30am
DEPART COBRAM...........ccceivuianene 2.30PM
3rd Thursday-Yarrawonga
TOWNS DEPARTURE TIMES
Urana......coooeeiiiiiiiiin e e 8.00am
Jerilderie ... 8.45am
Berrigan.........is s 9.15am
Finley o 9.30am
Tocumwal........ccooviiiiiiiiiii, 9.45am
Barooga..........coooiiiiiii 10.00am
ARRIVE AT YARRAWONGA........... 10.30am
DEPART YARRAWONGA............. 2.30PM
4th Thursday- Albury

TOWNS DEPARTURE TIMES
Urana .......oooveiiiiiiie 7.30am
Jerilderie ... 8.15am
Finley ... 8.45am

Berrigan ...........ccoceeeiiiiiiiiiieeee. 9.00@am
ARRIVE AT ALBURY............ee.......10.30am
DEPART ALBURY........cceevn e 2.00PM

VALMAR

Ldmkmy Cammumdfy

5thThursday-Corowa

(Jan 2020, Jul 2020)

TOWNS DEPARTURE TIMES
Urana .....oooieiiiiiiiiecieeeee 7.30am
Jerilderie ... 8.15am
Berrigan ..., 8.45am
Finley...ooovveeeiiie e 9.00am
TocuMWal ..o 9.15am
Barooga........ccoeiiiiiiiiiis 9.30am
ARRIVE AT COROWA ........... 10.30am
DPEART COROWA................... 2.30PM

5th Thursday- Deniliquin
(Apr 2020, Oct 2020)

TOWNS DEPARTURE TIMES
Urana .....oooveiiiii e 7.55am
Jerilderie ... 8.40am
Berrigan ..., . 9.10am
Finley....coo 9.30am
ARRIVE AT DENILIQUIN... ...... .10.15am
DEPART DENILIQUIN.................. 2.30PM

Community Transport can be used for
shopping, banking, appointments, visiting
family & friends, or for just a day out.
Enjoy a trip with friends or go on your own
and make new friends.

Bookings are essential
Phone: 02 69204162
A weeks notice is required.
COST: $10.00 RETURN TRIP
Children under 16 yrs must be
accompanied by an adult.

l!\“!}' Transport
NSW | for NSW



Valmar Community
Transport
Thursday Bus Timetable

Pick up and drop off points.

1st Thursday - Shepparton

Bus Stops: Drop offs

Wyndham Street — Near Rivers....... 10.30am

Corio Street (Near SPC & Cheap as Chips)
10.40am

Aldi Wyndham Street................... 10.45am

Pick Ups:

Bus will return at 1.00pm to take people out to
Shepparton Marketplace/Bunnings.

Bus Departs from Marketplace Bus stop 2.30pm

2nd Thursday- Cobram

Bus Stop: Drop off

Cobram Post Office, High Street ............ 10.30am
Bus will return at 12.30pm to do a grocery pick up.
Bus Departs from Post Office Bus Stop. 2.30pm

3rd Thursday-Yarrawonga

Bus Stops: Drop off

Target, Belmore Street............... .10.30am

Bus will return 12.30pm to do a grocery pick up. Also
at this time if anyone wishes to go somewhere else in
Yarrawonga i.e Bunnings, Op Shop Benalla Rd this will
be done then.

Bus Departs form Target Bus Stop...... 2.30pm

4th Thursday- Albury

Bus Stops: Drop offs

Centro Albury .......coooveveviiiiennnn. 10.30am

QE2 Square, Dean St.................. 10.40am

If anyone requires to go to ALDI, the railway station
this will be done then. 10.45am

Bus Departs from QE2 Square at 2.00pm

VALMAR

Lémkc’ny C ommunity

5thThursday-Corowa

(Jan 2020, Jul 2020)

Bus Drop off.

Bus Stop River Street 10.30am

Bus will return at 12.30pm to do a grocery
pick up.

Bus departs from River Street...2.30pm

5th Thursday- Deniliquin

(Apr 2020, Oct 2020)

Bus Drop off:

RSL Park, Napier Street........... 10.30am
Bus will return at 1.00pm to do a grocery pick
up and take anyone who wishes to go to the
Coles/Reject Shop Centre

Bus Depart from RSL Park....... 2.30pm

Community Transport can be used for
shopping, banking, appointments, visiting
family & friends, or for just a day out.
Enjoy a trip with friends or go on your own
and make new friends.

Bookings are essential
Phone: 02 69204162
A weeks notice is required.
$10.00 RETURN TRIP
Children under 16 yrs must be
accompanied by an adult.

'«!\“!; Transport
NSW | for NSW






